Evesham Municipal Utilities Authority
Vendors Paid in Excess of $17,500 during Fiscal Year 20

Vendor
Alaimo Associates
Alenco Fence & Lumber
All Covered
American Discount Fence, LLC
Aramark
Atlantic City Electric
Bowman & Company
Burlington Co Off Solid Waste-S
Coyne Chemical
Eagle Construction Services
Emerson Process Management
Extra Duty Solutions
Eurofins QC, Inc.
Evoqua Water Technologies, LLC

Florio Perrucci Steinhardt & Cappelli, Lic

Grainger, W W

Hardenbergh Insurance Group
Hayes Pump, Inc.

Horizon Blue Cross Blue Shield-NJ
HP, Inc.

Insurance Administrator Of America, Inc

Intellitec Solutions, Llc

Robert J. McGraw, Jr.

Miracle Chemical Co

Mission Communications, LLC
Mt. Laurel M.U.A.

MSP Contracting Corp.

Napa Auto Parts, Inc.

National Paving Co., Inc.
Natural Products & Services
New Jersey American Water
New Jersey Utility Authorities Jif
Parker McCay P.A.

Paving Plus, LLC
Peirce-Eagle Equipment Co.
Polydyne Inc

Priority Presort

PSE&G

Protection 1 Security Solution

Public Employees Retirement System

Quad Construction Company
Riggins, Inc

Rio Supply, Inc

RTW Construction, Inc.
Safeware

Schultes Inc, AC

Shannon Chemical Corporation
State Health Benefits Plan of NJ
South Jersey Gas Company
Sprague Operating Resources, LLC
T&M Associates

TD Wealth Management

TD Equipment Finance, Inc.
Telesystem

Township Of Evesham
Treasurer-State Of NJ

United Electric Supply Co., Inc.
Univar USA Inc

USA Blue Book

Verizon Wireless

Water Works Supply Co Inc
Winner Ford

Woolston Co., Inc.

Xylem, Inc

R.D. Zeuli, Inc.
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Amount

628,567.75
28,985.00
103,135.66
23,500.00
21,395.79
58,027.82
61,125.00
403,683.70
54,285.16
1,309,080.54
183,105.00
18,747.93
28,936.07
28,129.04
96,067.88
28,667.99
19,600.00
25,240.00
46,013.43
28,678.00
1,143,656.65
36,770.18
19,015.00
76,680.45
18,347.95
346,142.45
1,199,654.89
24,609.00
23,578.00
23,981.34
1,282,265.03
354,247.00
76,855.05
149,335.00
24,272.27
69,836.28
34,848.06
986,306.89
34,786.67
448,092.00
141,963.67
200,601.21
180,065.11
685,696.24
85,770.19
152,998.00
20,592.46
384,449.62
18,063.57
21,848.87
19,281.89
42,423.00
433,438.32
51,963.08
827,368.00
24,884.00
22,730.26
24,223.43
18,347.01
40,815.45
79,197.57
115,456.00
63,601.00
38,055.90
99,172.85
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