Evesham Municipal Utilities Authority Vendors Paid in Excess of \$17,500 during Fiscal Year 20

Vendors Paid in Excess of \$17,50	00 during Fiscal Year 20	
Vendor Alaima Associatos	•	Amount
Alaimo Associates	\$	628,567.75
All Covered	\$	28,985.00
All Covered	\$	103,135.66
American Discount Fence, LLC	\$	23,500.00
Aramark Atlantic City Electric	\$ \$	21,395.79
•	\$ \$	58,027.82
Bowman & Company Burlington Co Off Solid Waste-S		61,125.00
Coyne Chemical	\$ \$	403,683.70
Eagle Construction Services	\$ \$	54,285.16
Emerson Process Management	\$	1,309,080.54
Extra Duty Solutions	\$	183,105.00 18,747.93
Eurofins QC, Inc.	\$	28,936.07
Evoqua Water Technologies, LLC	\$	28,129.04
Florio Perrucci Steinhardt & Cappelli, Llc	\$	96,067.88
Grainger, W W	\$	28,667.99
Hardenbergh Insurance Group	\$	19,600.00
Hayes Pump, Inc.	\$	25,240.00
Horizon Blue Cross Blue Shield-NJ	\$	46,013.43
HP, Inc.	\$	28,678.00
Insurance Administrator Of America, Inc	\$	1,143,656.65
Intellitec Solutions, Llc	\$	36,770.18
Robert J. McGraw, Jr.	\$	19,015.00
Miracle Chemical Co	\$	76,680.45
Mission Communications, LLC	\$	18,347.95
Mt. Laurel M.U.A.	\$	346,142.45
MSP Contracting Corp.	\$	1,199,654.89
Napa Auto Parts, Inc.	\$	24,609.00
National Paving Co., Inc.	\$	23,578.00
Natural Products & Services	\$	23,981.34
New Jersey American Water	\$	1,282,265.03
New Jersey Utility Authorities Jif	\$	354,247.00
Parker McCay P.A.	\$	76,855.05
Paving Plus, LLC	\$	149,335.00
Peirce-Eagle Equipment Co.	\$	24,272.27
Polydyne Inc	\$	69,836.28
Priority Presort	\$	34,848.06
P.S.E & G	\$	986,306.89
Protection 1 Security Solution	\$	34,786.67
Public Employees Retirement System	\$	448,092.00
Quad Construction Company	\$	141,963.67
Riggins, Inc	\$	200,601.21
Rio Supply, Inc	\$	180,065.11
RTW Construction, Inc.	\$	685,696.24
Safeware	\$	85,770.19
Schultes Inc, A C	\$	152,998.00
Shannon Chemical Corporation	\$	20,592.46
State Health Benefits Plan of NJ	\$	384,449.62
South Jersey Gas Company	\$	18,063.57
Sprague Operating Resources, LLC	\$	21,848.87
T&M Associates	\$	19,281.89
TD Wealth Management	\$	42,423.00
TD Equipment Finance, Inc.	\$	433,438.32
Telesystem	\$	51,963.08
Township Of Evesham	\$	827,368.00
Treasurer-State Of NJ	\$	24,884.00
United Electric Supply Co., Inc.	\$	22,730.26
Univar USA Inc	\$	24,223.43
USA Blue Book	\$	18,347.01
Verizon Wireless	\$	40,815.45
Water Works Supply Co Inc	\$	79,197.57
Winner Ford	\$	115,456.00
Woolston Co., Inc.	\$	63,601.00
Xylem, Inc	\$	38,055.90
R.D. Zeuli, Inc.	\$	99,172.85